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s FORVWARD
‘Half-way Hacks’ Resources Sheet

Time Management
Planner Template - https://www.calendarlabs.com/view/daily-hourly-planner-template/965

Office Student Schedule Template - https://templates.office.com/en-us/student-schedule-
tm03107665

Office Event Schedule Template - https://templates.office.com/en-us/family-event-schedule-
tm22659091

Canva Class Schedule Templates - https://www.canva.com/class-schedules/templates

Free Picture Symbols - http://www.buildingblox.net/images/schedule_pics_and_numbers.pdf

Picture Schedule Tools For Purchase - https://www.naturalbeachliving.com/visual-schedule-
printable/

Timers
Mouse Timer App - https://www.amazon.com/LITALICO-Inc-Mouse-
Timer/dp/BOSEXBMZVT/ref=sr 1 172dchild=1&keywords=timer&qid=1611779360&s=mobil
e-apps&sr=1-17

Basic Visual Timer - https://apps.apple.com/us/app/visual-timer/id1392401197

Children’s Countdown Timer -
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.fehnerssoftware.visualtimer

Materials Management
Sticky Notes Holder - https://www.amazon.com/Foster-Monitor-Sticky-Holder-
Message/dp/BOIN2YK3MW

DIY Homework Station - https://www.parents.com/kids/education/homework/kids-organization/

Social, Emotional, & Behavior Support for Young Children
Talking with Preschoolers about Emotions - http://bkc-od-
media.vmhost.psu.edu/documents/TIPS1709.pdf
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Promoting Self-Regulation in the First Five Years -
https://fpg.unc.edu/sites/fpg.unc.edu/files/resources/reports-and-policy-briefs/PromotingSelf-
RequlationIntheFirstFiveYears.pdf

CSEFEL Resources - http://csefel.vanderbilt.edu/resources/strategies.html

Sensory Tools - https://www.edutopia.org/article/diy-ways-meet-childs-sensory-needs-home

Feelings Thermometer - https://children.wi.gov/Pages/FeelingsThermometer.aspx

Free Downloadable Visual Support - https://www.earlywood.org/Page/546

First Then Cards - http://www.buildingblox.net/images/First Then board with cards.pdf

DIY Weighted Lap Buddy - https://www.autismspeaks.org/blog/diy-weighted-lap-buddy

Beyond Consequences_Windows of Tolerance pages — Elementary School & Secondary School

Social, Emotional, & Behavior Support for Older Children
Token Board Video + Template -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9MzQTCCe7lw&feature=emb logo
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Bu-w9ahEfIK-LZNcxZcHSgRJTB9bYIOQX

How to Use a Token Board - https://youtu.be/gwg PVimGNo

Free “Working For’ Templates -
http://www.buildingblox.net/images/l am wroking for board.pdf

Fillable Behavioral Contract -
https://www.freeprintablebehaviorcharts.com/behavior contracts.htm

Downloadable Learning Contracts - https://www.interventioncentral.org/behavioral-
interventions/motivation/how-increase-motivation-learning-contracts

FFF Home/School Contract - https://formedfamiliesforward.org/family resource/home-school-
contract-fillable-template/

Academic Progress Monitoring

Student Progress Monitoring Tool - https://intensiveintervention.org/resource/student-progress-
monitoring-tool-data-collection-and-graphing-excel
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Monitoring Progress During COVID-19 - https://www.apa.org/topics/covid-19/parenting-
caregiving/academic-progress-covid-19.pdf

Family Check-In Forms - https://tea.texas.gov/media/document/271396
https://tea.texas.gov/media/document/271396

CBM at Home - https://gmi-fcrr.shinyapps.io/CBMatHome/

Distance Learning Progress Report (DOWNLOAD) -
https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/IEP%20Progress%20Reporting-
Distance%?20L earning.docx

Progress Monitoring Checklist - https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/covid/covid-
19 progress_monitoring_checklist_april_14 posted.pdf

Creating Your Own Tools with Word & Excel
Create a Certificate (Word, 7 minutes)
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZrEn9eCWYel&list=PL iwD707FG7iZ Ammd16Dtlylyy

GEHKga&index=9

Graphing Behavioral Charts (Excel, 5 minutes) -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=L GgNxfaXzrY

Creating Tables (Word, 5 minutes) - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XNBrCEgzddw

Create a Behavioral Contract (Word, 1 minute) -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eXhZOsMGORM

Online Accessibility Programs
Accessible Instructional Materials - https://aimva.org/

Learning Ally Solutions for School - https://learningally.org/Solutions-for-School/school-
grants/Virginia

Learning Ally Solutions for Home - https://learningally.org/Solutions-for-Home/Overview

Bookshare e-books - https://www.bookshare.org/cms/

General Virtual Learning Resources
Supporting Families with PBIS at Home - https://www.pbis.org/resource/supporting-families-
with-pbis-at-home
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